Gembird 3DP-PLA1.75-01-TR -1 kg

3D Drucker PLA Filament 1.75 mm - schwarz

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Druckmaterial
Druckfarben
Schlagzahigkeit
Gewicht

Dichte
Durchmesser
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe

Verpackungshohe
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3D-Druck Filamente
Gembird
3DP-PLA1.75-01-TR
8716309092616

Allgemein
Polyacticsdure (PLA)
Transparent

5 kJ/m?

1 kg

1250 kg/m3

1,75 mm

210 mm

210 mm

80 mm
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